				A2 //	
		1 %	-	03 (IDEK	
Avenue		CC 6 /AIG1901 %	NW, t	CAT. / IDAC	
ANS. CASE OWNER	E .			- I - I	
	proje	ASSIGNM		ixII	19.
Surveyor:	SLEVE	DOI: 17	-	Date / Time :	NI-11-6
•				Registered in Merimen:	8 tracal
Pre-assign / CCU	SLQ 683	- 4			
Insured Vehicle N	0. : 3(1) 489	200	Claim No.	:	
Name of Insured	. WE HAW FT	m mitteny.	Policy No.	130011672	· 9
0 0	*		Make / Model	. MITSUPILLY	
Insured Tel No.	• ———	HP:	The state of the s	L. 25-01 12	ty.
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 12 LO LA	Place of Accide	nt: COP COMPS OF	
Is driver the owner	r? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident:		The state of the s	***************************************
If NO, Driver Na	me / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO	
Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability	y: % Final? Ye	s / No
CM7. 40	064 (L)	6832U	SIM TTO	74	
			-		
INSRS:	INSR		INSRS: TA	ANNUAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERT	
WSP: Tel:	WSP:	1	WSP: V	TM WSP.	
Liability:	Liabil	fity:	Liability:	Liabii	lity:
RMKS:	RMK	s: 0((4)	RMKS:	TP RMK	S:
Date/Time					
	CHASTASH J	Total Control of the	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	-11-F2 12-10	of the property of the state of	2600	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
	272 4-0.4			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
011/2020	File pass to	mk to close		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
Ellonichha				Call OI:	119
				Petitics cann me to Cot.	
				Documentation Check List: Ha	ndler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
				After call ltr to Of: Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	V
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject-Instruction:	
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Dute/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
I RELIGIOANT ADVICE	LANG TIME.	acm by:		Others:	HH
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: L(S			1 %	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with Winnie	1	Email Cal	
Final Liability:	% LOO (Agreed	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 746		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 0	
Repair Cost: CALCAT)				3 NEH C.C ; C	21 5MD
Loss of Rental (LOR)(\		3 days) 1 100			
Loss of Use (LOU):		x - days) x - days)		COMPY RE	MTT
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only		x days) LOR + LO Tick only on	e)	10/1/202	D
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2.00	[110k unity on		1011/302	Mani Id
Medical:	SS -			1) Claim status: Nemal/Reject	Private Settle
Disbursement	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	t)	2) Report Format: TP	
Legal Cost	SS -			3) Survey fee: \$32	0
Total:	55 1767.50	Global Sum S\$:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payce 1:	ss 1,767-50	Name I: TAN LIN	U WOLDE	PTE LTD	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

ASSIGNMENT Color	SERVE STEW	MIC		
Type: Acc M.Cycle Bus Van Lony Tad Prime Mover Truck Trailer or Inspect Vehicle No: SJM 450 P V Make: Subay ImpR/9 c.c. IMPR/9 ImpR/9 c.c. IMPR/9 c.c. IMPR/9 ImpR/9 ImpR/9 c.c. IMPR/9 ImpR/9 ImpR/9 c.c. IMPR/9 ImpR/9 ImpR/9 c.c. IMPR/9	divi		SIGNMENT	
Type: Acc M.Cycle Bus Van Lony Tad Prime Mover Truck Trailer or Inspect Vehicle No: SJM 450 P V Make: Subay ImpR/9 c.c. IMPR/9 ImpR/9 c.c. IMPR/9 c.c. IMPR/9 ImpR/9 ImpR/9 c.c. IMPR/9 ImpR/9 ImpR/9 c.c. IMPR/9 ImpR/9 ImpR/9 c.c. IMPR/9	2	12.10.2019	Van No - STM 7507 Y	Yr Regn: 15/1/09
Truck Trailer or Truck Trailer Truck		uale	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To imperfed Venice to: SJM = 150-1 Venice to imperfed Venice to: SJM = 150-1 Venice to imperfed Venice to: SJM = 150-1 Venice to: SJM = 1	(1	mia impliant	_ \	
Colour Site No. Insured Std I NI I Na Workshop miss. In Site I Si	1/		0.0000	129 00 1498
Workshop mile Dru Lange Shall Sp. Reading 13000 Tradic Insured Shall Ni I Ni Ni Drug Lange Shall Sp. Reading 13000 Tradic Insured Shall Ni I Ni		1 4304]	Chu.	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
project to the project to the projection of the project to the pro			120000	1070
Cilion No. Cilion No. Cilion No. Sum insured: Excess: Cilient's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No. Est. Repairs: 3 days Rea.: Yes or No. Est. Repairs: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction Add Fee: Size ingrise / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin / Stroker / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skin /	1 Defu Lane 6		Sp.Reading / JUVEV	Imado, madred Foto File File
Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Ball	nsured:		Eng/No:	cra 6 007/914
Sum insured: (Client's Record) (Make of Veh: (Pokey Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seer: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Accion / Instruction Accion / Instruction Cult Time Accion / Instruction	Palicy No.			
Cilent's Record Cilent's R	Claims No.	1	- 0	
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seer: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 10 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: IN/OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of Trip: In/OUT Date: Survey Fee: Transportation: In/OUT Date: IN/OUT Date: Survey Fee: Transportation: In/OUT Date: IN/OUT Date: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: IN/OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of Trip: In/OUT Date:	Sum Insured:	Excess	- 90	
Make of Veh: Modil: NII SERTIM STD ARRIM or Tyre Size: F: 95 SRIS			Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Lea	ked / Burnt or
Policy Condition Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. NIS OIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMN / TOYO / YOKO or From Rest TOYO / YOKO or From R/Bal. TOYO / YOKO or From R/Bal. TOYO / YOKO or TO			Modi: Nil / sigim / STD A/Rin	m or
Policy Condition Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. NIS OIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMN / TOYO / YOKO or From Rest TOYO / YOKO or From R/Bal. TOYO / YOKO or From R/Bal. TOYO / YOKO or TO	-		Tyre Size: F:	195/65RIS
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction CUS \$1350 Ped \$156 417.) CUS \$1350 Ped \$156 417.) Cuentime, File Fass Int? Person Contacted: Cus \$1350 Ped \$156 417.) Cus \$156 Ped \$156 417.) Cus \$156 Ped \$156 417.) Cus \$156 Ped	(Policy Condition)			41
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seer: Consistent?: Yes or No Lim Sam: 10 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Tensportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Sittle Insp (\$ SPS_9 Interview (\$ SPS_9		ed its N/S Or	BS I DUN I EXNOVA I GY I FS I L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
DAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent : Yes or No Consis	THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PE		TOYO / YOKO or	
DAC Accident Rport	Del or Market Value	XX	Front	Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No Lim Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date:	Company of the Compan	Consistent? : Yes or No		R/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 10 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date Time Action / Instruction M// - /// CL S A 50 Ped 956 41 / .) Date Time Fire Peas to? Date Fire Return to? Add Fee: Survey No. of Trip: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS_9 Interview (\$) Probe Fire Peas to? Proble Fire Peas to? Add Fee: Tech. trivs (\$) Others	IDNO PRODUSIN FIGURE		 	L/Ball. 5 mm
Lum Sam: 10 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction MIV - JIK CL S 350 Ped 956 41 / .) Cuts Time Action / Instruction MIV - JIK CL S 350 Ped 956 41 / .) Cuts Time Action / Instruction Cuts 1350 Ped 956 41 / .) Cuts Time Action / Instruction Cuts 1350 Ped 956 41 / .) Cuts Time Pass in Survey Fee: Transportation: Dess/Tame, File Return in Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Stitle Insp Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Proposition: Tech. Inves Survey Pholose Site Insp Survey Pholose Tech. Inves	Sitt 1 116 seen	No.	7	0.01. 17/11/19
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction CL S 250 Ped 956 41 / .) Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction CL S 250 Ped 956 41 / .) Description, File Pass lot? Prelii. Report Description, File Pass lot? Survey Fee: Transportation: Description Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S + PS 59 Interview (\$) Photos Feep Southers: Tech. Inves (\$) Photos Feet Sou			To	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction M / - J Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Action / Instruction Action / Instructio	Lum Sam: VO %		Survey field in	- 1 (S-m) (1)
Date / Time Action / Instruction	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF	(5)	0	CO I NO I NO I HOME TO A
Date / Time Action / Instruction CLIS \$1350 Pedd \$56 41 / .)	Date: Person Co			Body Structure affected due to collisio
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:			The sis I simulate the	
CLIS \$1350 Ped \$ 956 41 / .) Days Of Repair: Prell. Report Peer(Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$		+ 64	•	
Days Of Repair: Prell. Report Days Of Repair:				
Days Of Repair:		(L18 \$12	50 Red 9 956	41.1.)
Survey Fee: Survey Fee:				
Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:				
Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:				
Survey Fee: Survey Fee:				
Survey Fee: Survey Fee:				
Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee:	Dista/Time, File Pass (c/)	Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	N. Comment
Desertione, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS_S Interview (\$) Photos Field Forting (\$) Others		S. Cale Street Co.	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Fepulationness: Tech. thus (\$) Photos		2-V1701033457557		Transportation:
Fier Former: Tech thus (\$) Protes	2	Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$)_5+R5_5
PepperForms (\$) ones) Piolis
	Pened Forms	6.9) Others
Limp Street Body			Total Control	
707AL	rumb-contraction		Treet and	

KEP



TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLQ6832U

Date of Accident 12 October 2019

| 1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365 | Steve (LKK) | Mrt. | Mil-L | 17/13/19 | 18585151 (24 Hours) | Fax: 685 | 8312 | 811 | 3 | (Mil) | 17/13/19 | 13/16 | 14 October 2010 | Chee Wei | Chee

Mr Quek Chee Wei

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365 Tei: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

Estimate To Repair SJM7507Y - SUBARU IMPREZA 4DR 1.5R AWD 4AT ABS A

SiNo Quant	ty Description	Amount
01 1 pc 02 1 pc 03 2 ps 04 1 pc 05 36 ps 1 M	LIST ITEMS rear bumper / 00 rear reinforcement rear bumper reflector @ \$21.60 × MAI rear bumper tow cover / 64 rear bumper fastener clips @ \$2.40 / 65 Less 20 %	\$ 588.80 \$ 208.80 \$ 43.20 \$ 16.00 \$ 70 38.40 \$ 895.00 \$ 179.00 \$ 716.00
06 1 set	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS rear bumper parking sensor / 5hd - 757.94	\$ 450.00 \$ 450.00
01 02 03 04	LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor. To check electrical lighting concerned. Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 80.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 500.00 \$ 1,140.00
	Total #- 7) 7. % N - 750	\$ 2,306.00
eplainer of the f full mysteloreade spring damaged pa i prions are subject owner autives is on legal medifications;	ts hence notify Dilawing: Increy paining It's sturing reservey In continuation a "Virtual Preparation" basis In altituded must be resurveyed and oil form impurance Company	



AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLQ6832U

Date of Accident: 12 October 2019

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877 GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Mr Quek Chee Wei

Steve (LKK) WL Mil-L 83128813 3 chap L/S Chee Wei L/S

Date: 14 October 2019

Estimate To Repair SJM7507Y - SUBARU IMPREZA 4DR 1.5R AWD 4AT ABS A

Chassis No: JF1GE3KS59G003694

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
		LIST ITEMS		
01	1 pc	rear bumper / 00	\$	588.60
02	1 pc	rear reinforcement	\$	208.80
03	2 ps	rear bumper reflector @ \$21.60 X	\$	43.20
04	1 pc	rear bumper tow cover / (l/4	\$	16.00
05	16 ps	rear bumper fastener clips @ \$2.40	\$	30/ 38.40
	1501		\$	895.00
		Less 20 %	\$	179.00
			\$	716.00
22		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		
06	1 set	rear bumper parking sensor / 5/14	\$	450.00
			\$	450.00
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		
01		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	S	80.00
02		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$	60.00
03		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion,	S	500.00
04		remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	s	500.00
0.4		r dity and spray painting of the affected portion.	S	1,140.00
			٥	1,140.00
		Total	\$	2,306.00
Auto 0	Consultants	hence notify:		
repair (er of the follo	wing:		
murvey issinu ri	beforeiafter ap amaged partie	ay painting during resurvey		
s prices	are subject to a	onfirmation		
party 1	urvey is on a 1	Without Presenting haste		
regal mi dement	odification(s) is	allowed		
Oject so	tinal approval t	form Insurance Company		
	by Repairer			
ne:				

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 698J

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJM7507Y

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 12 Oct 2019
Vehicle Make: SUBARU

Vehicle Model: IMPREZA 4DR 1.5R AWD 4AT ABS AIRBAG

Primary Colour: Silver
Manufacturing Year: 2008

Engine No.: EL15D616372

 Chassis No.:
 JF1GE3K559G003694

 Maximum Power Output:
 79.0 kW (105 bhp)

 Open Market Value:
 \$13.863.00

 Original Registration Date:
 15 Jan 2009

 First Registration Date:
 15 Jan 2009

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$13,863.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 14 Jan 2024
COE Category: E - Open Category

COE Period(Years):

 PQP Paid:
 \$13.024.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$11.084.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$11.084.00

Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Oct 2019

OK

Quek Chee Wei c/o 1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

Your Ref: SLQ6832Q

Our Ref: TP012102019 (SJM7507Y)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd C/o LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Motor Claims Department Attention: Ms Khanchna

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJM7507Y & SLQ6832U AT PIE TOWARDS CITY BEFORE PIE EXIT ON 12 OCTOBER 2019

I refer to the above-mentioned accident.

I confirmed acceptance on your offer of \$\$1,767.50 (inclusive of GST) in full and final settlement of my property damaged claim.

I hereby authorize that the said payment is to be issued in my repairer's favour. Messrs Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd within fourteen (14) days or upon receipt of the duly signed discharge voucher.

Your attention and prompt action in this matter is greatly appreciated.

Yours sincerely.

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and demages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and canages arising therefore are explicited from the straight and application of this straight and applications are straightful and applications a

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Ι,	Maria I	Chre		21.0	("the		claimant")
of _	Block	4513	Edgefield	Plains	#08-11	(3) 82871	2(address),
owne	er of	SJM	7507 Y			hereby	authorize
	Tai	Lin	Motor	Pte Lt	d		
("the	worksho	p") to act	for me with	respect to	my claim	for repair o	osts and/or
renta	and/or	loss of use	e ("claim") fo	r my vehicle	e no 53	IMF5 077	that was
			e accident v				
14	PE to	Juids Ci-	y before	PIE PO	Y:+		(location)
			SLQ 68				
favou	ır of the v	vorkshop.	ment of my				
I furti	her ackr	nowledge	that any se	ttlement the	e worksh	op may rea	ach on my
			rejudice and			300	asis insofar
as the	e driver/o	wner/insu	rers of the o	ther vehicle.	s is conc	erned.	
	Date	this	day o	oct (month) 20	0 <u>19</u> (yea	r)
	O.			(THE MOVOR	4	MOFE Some
Signed	d by "the th	nird party cla	imant"	Sign	ned by "the	workshop"	

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Friday, 3 January 2020 9:12 AM

To:

Winnie Tan Admin A

Subject:

RE: TLM Ref: TP012102019: LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving SJM7507Y (TLM) &

SLQ6832U (AIG) on 12.10.2019

Attachments:

AIG DV.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We confirm settlement as per your LOD.

We attach herewith a copy of the DV for your further action.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Winnie Tan <winnie.tan@tlmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 27 December 2019 9:34 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: TLM Ref: TP012102019; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving SJM7507Y (TLM) & SLQ6832U

(AIG) on 12.10.2019

Our ref: TP012102019 (SJM7507Y)

Your ref: TBA

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Khanchna,

Good morning.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.Nb:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To

: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Attn

: Loh. Chee-Heng

Your Ref

: 3250353250SG

Our Ref

: CC6/AIG19018420/EKB3

Date

: 30 Dec 2019

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ6832U & SJM7507Y ON 12/10/2019

Refer to the above accident.

The accident occurred when 3 vehicle chain collision, Insured vehicle is second vehicle (BOLA 28). We have clarified with the OI on the nature of the accident and he/she is aware that his/her NCD would be affected.

On behalf of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd., we have successfully / not successfully carried out TP Express Settlement between your insured (vehicle no. SLQ6832U) and third party claimant (vehicle no. SJM7507Y).

Summary of offer made to workshop Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd is as follows:

		Claimed		Revised
Cost of Repairs (w/GST)	\$	2,467.42?	\$	1,444.50
Loss of Rental (w/GST) (3 days x \$100)	S	321.00	S	321.00
LTA Search Fee	\$	2.00	\$	2.00
TOTAL	s	2,790.42?	s	1,767.50

Amount of claim at Liability 100%

1,767.50

Endose herewith the relevant supporting documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Regards.

Khanchna Pothuraj

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

^{** 3} days recommendation for repair



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

DRIVESHIELD - PREMIER Comprehensive

Certificate No.

P 90303734 DMA

Excess : SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SJM7507Y
- 2. Name of Policyholder

Quek Chee Wei

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 15/01/2019
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 14/01/2020
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Quek Chee Wei

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Michael W Gaurlay Chief Executive Officer

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJM7507Y (3250353250SG) [SLQ6832U] TP QUEK CHEE WEI Oct 12 2019 12:00PM [LEE CHAN FAI ANTHONY]

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

From

Subject

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 02/01/2020 14:07 PM.

LKK_HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$1767.50) - SJM7507Y - Claim Handler: Loh, Chee-Heng

Approved:1767.50.			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	Notified	Est Submitted	Adl Assigned	Adi Rpt		Adi S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	- 1	Status	
Main	15 Oct 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	17 Oct 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,350.0 Edit Estin	100	\$\$1,350.00			Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case		
	Main	∏ R	eference	Cia	im Det	ails	\neg	Docume	ents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	LEE CHAP	FAI ANTHONY,	ID: S7827983D								
Main Claimant:	QUEK CH	EE WEI, ID: S7	1446983								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJM750	7Y		(Date of	Loss		9 12:00 - :59 hs and 27 Day	s From	LTA Reg Date	e (Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 325	0353250SG			Policy/Co Note No.			34 (Comprehen 19/07/2019 -		2020	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLQ6832	U			Policy No Claimar		P90303734DMA				
					xcess:						
Repairer:	Tan Lim I	Motor Pte Ltd (D	efu) 1 Defu Lane 6,	539365 Defu	Lane -	Tel: 6	858 5151				
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-	6419-30	000	[Handled b	y Loh, Chee-I	Heng) (Chee-Heng.Lo	h@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6	827 788	8					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handled	by C	HEN TSUE	YEE] [Fina	l Rpt	due 30/10/	2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						-	View Al	Compos	se Case Mail
 AlG_SG 	EXPRESS (02	/01/2020); Alert	- Adj Mandate App	proved (S\$1	767.50) - SJI	M7507Y - (Claim Handler	r: Loh,	Chee-H	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks=				V	/iew All	Search Tasks	Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handle	e A	_	ed By	Completed (Created Or	

Claim Documents

*SJM7507Y (3250353250SG) [SLQ6832U] TP QUEK CHEE WEI Oct 12 2019 12:00PM [LEE CHAN FAI ANTHONY] Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Lett	ters/Corresponder	1 per	page V	V	
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page [V]	
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	LY-ACT.	Thumbnail	-
1	30/12/19 09:01	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
			-		I e
-	tos/Images	Turn the Complete Res (24 (198)	3 per	Thumbnail	Prin
Na 1	Relabel/Reorder 30/10/19 10:58	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Load JPG	R
2	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	8
		General View	0	Load JPG	R
4	30/10/19 10:58				V
5	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	1 N
5	30/10/19 10:58	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	
7	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
8	30/10/19 10:58	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	2
9	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	R
13	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	R
14	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
15	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	₽
16	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	1
19	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
23	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	R
24	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	P
26	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
27	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	R
28	30/10/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	30/10/19 10:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	R
30	30/10/19 10:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
31	30/10/19 10:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	12
32	30/10/19 10:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
33	30/10/19 10:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	E E
		After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
34	30/10/19 10:58	Production of the Control of the Con			
35	30/10/19 10:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	8

Lett	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per ;	page v	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
37	30/10/19 10:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page V	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	Print
1	18/10/19 17:30	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	25/10/19 09:56	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	04/12/19 10:30	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	12/12/19 15:56	TP ESTIMATE MARKED (FINAL)	0	Load PDF	
5	12/12/19 15:56	LOD, FINAL TAX INVOICE, LTA SEARCH FEE, RENTAL SUPPORTING DOCS, ATA	0	Load PDF	
6	14/01/20 10:16	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	14/01/20 10:16	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	14/01/20 10:16	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	14/01/20 10:16	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
10	14/01/20 10:16	LOD	0	Load PDF	
11	14/01/20 10:16	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Print
1	24/10/19 09:42	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print:
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
NO IL.		2	COMME	the I had		

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	The state of the s		Model:	Model:		SUBARU IMPREZA 1.5 (A)		
	SJM7507Y (TP veh)							
Date of Accident:	12/10/2	019						
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[] Yes		[X] No				
Repair Estimate			: \$	2	467.42			
Final Repair Cost			: \$	12	444.50			
Loss of Use			: \$				days a	at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		321.00	3	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		2.00			
Others:			: \$		0.00			
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	ım		: \$	1,	767.50			
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability:	tered Wo	orkshop: (%)		Assesse	pplicable	e: Yes/ ty (*):_	No BC	(%) DLA Scenario No:(%) DLA does not apply
Remarks								
Payment Instructi		e's Breakd	own					11000000000
Tan Lim Moto	Pte Ltd				\$			1,767.50
2)					\$			
3)					\$			
JOANNE I				14 Jar 2020 Date	1			
LAN AUIO C	Unaditali	is rie Liu		Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG19018420/EKA3Q2

14/01/2020 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700026734

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJM7507Y

Insured Vehicle No: SLQ6832U

Date of Loss:

12/10/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3250353250SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJM7507Y

Make & Model:

SUBARU IMPREZA, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

EL15D616372

130080 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

15/01/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JF1GE3KS59G003694

Engine Capacity:

Silver 1498 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm Yokohama 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 5 mm Yokohama 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,166.00	927.04	238.96	20.49
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,140.00	730.00	410.00	35.96
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,306.00	1,657.04	648.96	28.14
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,350.00		
(S\$)	2,306.00	1,350.00	956.00	41.46
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	161.42	94.50	66.92	41.46
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,467.42	1,444.50	1,022.92	41.46
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$100.00/day + 7.	.00% GST) (S\$)	321.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,767.50		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: Date Inspected:

17/10/2019

17/10/2019 Inspected At: Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Dented Dented Not Necessary Crushed Necessary	588.60 FL 208.80 FL 43.20 FL 16.00 FL	*654.00 FL *208.80 FL *-FL *16.00 FL
Not Necessary Crushed	43.20 FL	*-FL
Crushed		
The state of the s	16.00 FL	*16.00 FL
Necessary		
Hooossury	38.40 FL	*30.00 FL
Shorted	450.00 FS	*200.00 FS
Sub Total (S\$)	1 345 00	1,108.80
0.00/20.00% (S\$)	179.00	181.76
Total Parts (S\$)	1,166.00	927.04
20	Sub Total (S\$) 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	Sub Total (S\$) 1,345.00 0.00/20.00% (S\$) 179.00 Total Parts (S\$) 1,166.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	80.00	20.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	60.00	30.00
PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	500.00	300.00
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	500.00	380.00
Gross Labo	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		730.00
	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR New TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED New PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE New NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED New PORTION	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR New 80.00 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED New 60.00 PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE New 500.00 NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED New 500.00 PORTION

< END OF ESTIMATES >